2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
June 11 & 12, 2011

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 3 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km
Race 2 - SUN 12/06/2011 02:30 PM-

Race started at 14:41:06

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:21.914 +1.733 14:53:19.111 2 1:21.844 14:43:59.164
(23) Tom Cantrell 10 1:21.679 +1.498 14:54:40.790 3 1:22.336 +0.492 14:45:21.500
1 1:18.281 +1.371 14:42:27.793 n 1:22.210 +2.029 14:56:03.000 4 1:21.903 +0.059 14:46:43.403
2 1:16.981 +0.071 14:43:44.774 12 1:21.827 +1.646 14:57:24.827 5 1:22.366 +0.522 14:48:05.769
3 1:16.910 14:45:01.684 13 1:21.518 +1.337 14:58:46.345 6 1:22.895 +1.051 14:49:28.664
4 1:17.092 +0.182 14:46:18.776 14 1:20433 +0.252 15:00:06.778 7 1:22.319 +0.475 14:50:50.983
5 1:18.089 +1.179 14:47:36.865 15 1:20.389 +0.208 15:01:27.167 8 1:22.340 +0.496 14:52:13.323
6 1:18.696 +1.786 14:48:55.561 9 1:24.220 +2.376 14:53:37.543
7 1:18.192 +1.282 14:50:13.753 (94) Gerry Loeffler 10 1:23.383 +1.539 14:55:00.926
] 1:18.245 +1.335 14:51:31.998 1 1:25.195 +6.338 14:42:35.215 n 1:23.288 +1.444 14:56:24.214
9 1:18.711 +1.801 14:52:50.709 2 1:21.102 +2.245 14:43:56.317 12 1:27.901 +6.057 14:57:52.115
10 1:19.189 +2.279 14:54:09.898 3 1:19.498 +0.641 14:45:15.815 13 1:25.489 +3.645 14:59:17.604
11 1:18.490 +1.580 14:55:28.388 4 1:18.857 14:46:34.672 14 1:24971 +3.127 15:00:42.575
12 1:21.483 +4.573 14:56:49.871 5 1:20.827 +1.970 14:47:55.499 15 1:25.375 +3.531 15:02:07.950
13 1:22.463 +5.553 14:58:12.334 6 1:21.189 +2.332 14:49:16.688
14 1:21.819 +4.909 14:59:34.153 7 1:20.827 +1.970 14:50:37.515
15 1:20.412 +3.502 15:00:54.565 8 1:21.616 +2.759 14:51:59.131
9 1:20.740 +1.883 14:53:19.871
(8) Paul Kuckein 10 1:21.868 +3.011 14:54:41.739
1 1:19.789 +2.749 14:42:30.434 n 1:22.475 +3.618 14:56:04.214
2 1:17.040 14:43:47.474 12 1:21.795 +2.938 14:57:26.009
3 1:18.191 +1.151 14:45:05.665 13 1:21.708 +2.851 14:58:41.717
4 1:19.287 +2.247 14:46:24.952 14 1:22.264 +3.407 15:00:09.981
5 1:19.431 +2.391 14:47:44.383 15 1:22.577 +3.720 15:01:32.558
6 1:19.788 +2.748 14:49:04.171
7 1:19.246 +2.206 14:50:23.417 (199) Terry Hollinger
8 1:21.741 +4.701 14:51:45.158 1 1:24.062 +2.841 14:42:34.240
9 1:21.346 +4.306 14:53:06.504 2 1:21.791 +0.570 14:43:56.031
10 1:21.384 +4.344 14:54:27.888 3 1:22.842 +1.621 14:45:18.873
1 1:21.535 +4.495 14:55:49.423 4 1:22.298 +1.077 14:46:41.171
12 1:21.824 +4.784 14:57:11.247 5 1:22.086 +0.865 14:48:03.257
13 1:22.737 +5.697 14:58:33.984 6 1:21.643 +0.422 14:49:24.900
14 1:22.735 +5.695 14:59:56.719 7 1:21.221 14:50:46.121
15 1:21.623 +4.583 :01:18.342 8 1:22.007 +0.786 14:52:08.128
9 1:22.463 +1.242 14:53:30.591
(26) Ernie Yakimovich 10 1:22.009 +0.788 14:54:52.600
1 1:22.551 +2.817 14:42:32.244 n 1:22.207 +0.986 14:56:14.807
2 1:19.734 14:43:51.978 12 1:22.665 +1.444 14:57:37.472
3 1:20.648 +0.914 14:45:12.626 13 1:22.903 +1.682 14:59:00.375
4 1:20.629 +0.895 14:46:33.255 14 1:22.956 +1.735 15:00:23.331
5 1:21.205 +1471 14:47:54.460 15 1:22.860 +1.639 15:01:46.191
6 1:20.503 +0.769 14:49:14.963
7 1:20.355 +0.621 14:50:35.318 (82) Ron Dempsey
8 1:20.835 +1.101 14:51:56.153 1 1:25.310 +4.023 14:42:35.717
9 1:22.745 +3.011 14:53:18.898 2 1:22.494 +1.207 14:43:58.211
10 1:21.506 +1.771 14:54:40.404 3 1:21.287 14:45:19.498
1 1:23.387 +3.653 14:56:03.791 4 1:22.375 +1.088 14:46:41.873
12 1:20.671 +0.937 14:57:24.462 5 1:22.066 +0.779 14:48:03.939
13 1:20.558 +0.824 14:58:45.020 6 1:21.733 +0.446 14:49:25.672
14 1:20917 +1.183 15:00:05.937 7 1:22.104 +0.817 14:50:47.776
15 1:21.040 +1.306 15:01:26.977 8 1:21.991 +0.704 14:52:09.767
9 1:22.035 +0.748 14:53:31.802
(81) Dennis Repel 10 1:22.271 +0.984 14:54:54.073
1 1:22.663 +2.482 14:42:32.650 il 1:21.562 +0.275 14:56:15.635
2 1:20.181 14:43:52.831 12 1:22.596 +1.309 14:57:38.231
3 1:20.948 +0.767 14:45:13.779 13 1:22.846 +1.559 14:59:01.077
4 1:20.324 +0.143 14:46:34.103 14 1:22.852 +1.565 15:00:23.929
5 1:21.017 +0.836 14:47:55.120 15 1:22.959 +1.672 15:01:46.888
6 1:21.247 +1.066 14:49:16.367
7 1:20.463 +0.282 14:50:36.830 (50) Skip Foss
8 1:20.367 +0.186 14:51:57.197 1 1:26.614 +4.770 14:42:31.320
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
Printed: 12/06/2011 3:02:45 PM



